Name

Ben Crone
David Williams
Nigel Cousins
Clifford Webb

Leon Foster
Richard Price
David Aldridge
Alex Morgan
Robert Rose
Peter Langmaid
John Bass
Julian Bass
Mick Sadler
Peter Rose
Keiran Rose
Jeremy Geere
Paul Hammond
Robert Vickers
Emma Higgins
Mark Higgins
andy Mackereth
Vic Tanner
Kath Brettell
Sam Pritchard
Colin Palmer
Jenny Uff

Total time may be less that the sum of the splits. Where manual timing was quicker we've used that to allow for the delays in

YOB
1987
1962
1952
1963

1983
1995
1978
1964
1980
1968
2010
1964
1949
1976
2007
1962
1962
1942
1970
1968
1964
1972
1987
1987
1944
1950

M/F
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June Jaunter 2023. Split timings from MapRun.

Club
HOC
HOC
HOC

AIRE
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
COBOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HACC
HACC
HOC
HACC
HACC
HOC
HOC
HOC

Time
23:44
27:33
43:04
63:41

23:03
23:05
26:22
27:21
31:09
35:10
38:23
38:23
39:20
39:54
39:54
41:17
41:28
44:39
45:07
45:07
46:26
46:26
46:26
48:10
65:12
94:49

Clockwise
or Anti-
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1

02:48
03:20

05:03

02:41
02:44
03:01

03:33
04:02
04:07
04:07
02:48
03:26
03:26
04:50
04:53
05:19

05:26

04:51
06:20
08:49

2

03:38
04:07

10:24

05:36
05:30
06:10

07:32
08:38
09:35
09:46
08:54
09:52
09:52
09:02
09:50
10:17

10:21

12:07
22:12
20:34

3

05:16
06:33

14:16

08:33
08:56
10:33

12:25
13:35
13:36
13:24
10:16
15:46
15:46
16:44
17:04
17:43

18:38

17:34
21:42
33:00

MapRun detecting the Start / Finish. Tracks from both MapRun and Strava have been used to verify routes.

4

10:16
11:30

:33:58

03:21
02:56
03:18

04:00
04:47
06:29
06:34
01:46
06:12
06:12
05:34
05:07
05:50

06:11

08:26
08:36
12:50

01:46
02:09

10:00

02:53
03:02
03:20

03:41
04:08
04:47
04:50
15:00
04:49
04:49
05:12
04:35
05:30

05:59

05:19
06:22
10:16



